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Staff Workshop on the  
2020 California Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Project (CALeVIP) Incentive Projects 

August 27, 2019 

 
Workshop Participants (In-room and webinar) 

Participant E-mail 
Alan Bach ab7@cpuc.ca.gov 
Amy Lastuka amy.lastuka@energycenter.org 
April Bolduc abolduc@scurvestrategies.com 
B K Moorthy wechargeev@gmail.com 
Ben De Alba ben.dealba@energy.ca.gov 
Breandan O'Donnell brendan.odonnel@chargepoint.com 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Brian Gillespie brian.gillespie@envisionsolar.com 
Brian Kuebert brian.kuebert@gilbarco.com 
Byron Washom bwashom@ucsd.edu 
Cesar Estrada cesarestrada@msn.com 
Chad Reese creese@san.org 
Charles Noble charles84058@yahoo.com 
Charlie Q Johnson charlie@makello.com 
Coleen Wisniewski cwisniewski@chulavista.ca.gov 
Colin Santulli csantulli@sandiego.gov 
Corey Johnson csjohnson@cscos.com 
Danielle Dooley danielle.dooley@cpuc.ca.gov 
Emily Wier emily.wier@sdcounty.ca.gov 
Erick Karlen ekarlen@greenlots.com 
Garrett Wong gwong@co.santa-barbara.ca.us 
George Lee george@powerflex.com 
Ian Vishnevsky ianv@evchargingsolutions.com 
Jary Guerra jguerra@tritium.com.au 
Jennifer Allen jennifer.allen@energy.ca.gov 
Jerome Penna jerome.penna@siemens.com 
Jessie Guo jessieyyg@evchargingsolutions.com 
John Bachoua john@nazengineering.com 
Kathy Keehan kathleen.keehan@sdcounty.ca.gov 
Kathy Mastrianni kmastrianni@amelect.com 
Kenn Norns knorns@ucsd.edu 
Kevin Collins kcollins@fpud.com 
Kyle Corrigan kyle.corrigan@energy.ca.gov 
Lars Peters lars.peters@evog.com 
Lawrence (Larry) Emergson lkkms@sbcglobal.net 
Leslie Reynolds leslie@groundworksandiego.org 
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Participant E-mail 
Liam Weaver liam.weaver@enernoc.com 
Louis Tremblay ltremblay@flo.com 
Maddy Strutner mstrutner@sdge.com 
Marty Turock martyt@cleantechsandiego.org 
Matthew McCaffree matthew.mccaffree@itron.com 
Meghan Kelly meghan.kelley@sdcounty.ca.gov 
Micah Mitrosky mmitrosky@ibew569.org 
Micah Wofford micah.wofford@energy.ca.gov 
Mike Calise mcalise@blinkcharging.com 
Mike Grim mike.grim@carlsbad.ca.gov 
Mike Russin mike.russin@gilbarco.com 
Monica Kling mkling@tesla.com 
Morgan Norville morgan.norville@mmtelecominc.com 
Pike Hughes phhuges@tesla.com 
R G ranjan.umn@gmail.com 
Randy Torres- Van Vleck rvanvleck@cityheightsscdc.org 
Rosa Maria Gonzales rmgonzales@iid.com 
Samantha Rosenbaum samantha.rosenbaum@hubject.com 
Sarah Moore smoore@cityofberkeley.info 
Scott Saffian ssaffian@flo.us 
Shaun Ransom shaun.ransom@energy.ca.gov 
Stanley Marder smarder@live.com 
Stephanie Hernandez stephanie.hernandez@energycenter.org 
Susan Freedman sfr@sandag.org 
Zach Birmingham zbirming@portofsandiego.org 

 




